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The restaurant from Reno offers 129 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.6.
Peg’s Glorified Ham N Eggs in Reno, NV, is a beloved American restaurant renowned for its delectable breakfast
offerings, earning an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars from satisfied diners. Open daily from 6:30 AM to
1:30 PM, this charming eatery is a perfect spot to start your day. If you'd like to check on wait times or reserve a
table, feel free to give them a call at (775) 851-7200. Looking for similar dining experiences? Be sure to explore
what Wingstop and Wild Garlic Pizza Pub have to offer. Join the conversation and share your thoughts by
leaving a review!.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/reno-2/pegs-glorified-ham-n-eggs/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/reno-2/pegs-glorified-ham-n-eggs

Peg's Glorified Ham N Eggs Menu

Specials

HAWAIIAN BREAKFAST

Pizza
Pl1ZZA HAWAII

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses
BISCUITS AND GRAVY

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Fajitas
STEAK FAJITA

Fish

SEA BASS

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Starters

FRESH FRUIT BOWL

Omelettes

DENVER OMELETTE

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

$16.0

$12.0

$10.0

$13.0

$10.0

$6.0

$15.0

$4.0

Subs

TURKEY DELIGHT SANDWICH

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Vorspeisen / Extra
Portion

DRESSING

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Grill Specials

LOCO MOCO

Brunch
CHORIZO SCRAMBLE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Favorites

HAM MELT SANDWICH

$14.0

$1.0

$15.0

$16.0

$10.0

$13.0

Favorite Steak And Eggs

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK AND
EGGS

$16.0
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Breakfasts

BACON AND EGGS $12.0
The Ranch Breakfast
SAUSAGE PATTY AND EGGS $13.0

Popular Iltems

JOE'S SCRAMBLE $15.0
3-Egg Omelets
MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE $16.0
Vegan Options
VEGAN SKILLET $13.0
Eggs Benedict

COUNTRY SAUSAGE BENEDICT $15.0

Omelettes & Scrambles

PEGLET OMELETTE $14.0

Salads, Wraps &

Sandwiches
FRESH FRUIT COTTAGE CHEESE $8.0

House Burgers

MUSHROOM JACK BURGER $14.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.3
Custom Eggs

2 EGGS $3.0

Breakfast On The Side

1 EGG $1.9

Authentic Mexican

Breakfast

CHILE RELLENO AND EGGS $15.0
Sides, Drinks &Amp; More
PINTO BEANS $4.0
Side Tracks

GROUND CHUCK PATTY $9.0
Meat And Eggs

PORK CHOPS AND EGGS $15.0
Monetary Style Lunch
TARMALE $7.5
First Cup Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS  $15.0

Montery Skillet Breakfast

PEG’S GLORIFIED HUEVOS

RANCHERO $13.5
“Aloha" From Hawaii

ISLAND PORK CHOPS $15.0
Grill & Toast

MACARONI TOAST $3.0
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Breakfast Oryz All Time

Favourites
GROUND TURKEY PATTY AND

EGGS $13.0
Peg&#39;S Specialty
Sandwiches

THE ALTOGETHER SANDWICH $14.0
Peg&#39;S Burgers And
Fries

PEG'S BREAKFAST BURGER $16.0
Peg&#39;S Omelettes
And Scrambles

PLAZA OMELETTE $15.0
Peg&#39;S Aloha From
Hawaii

FRIED SPAM AND EGGS $14.0

Platillos De Cena Dinners

CHILLE RELLENO $8.0

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MONTE CRISTO $15.0

Uncategorized

PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE AND
EGGS

Soft Drinks

JUICE

$14.0

ORANGE JUICE

Main Course

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER $14.0
SOUTHWEST BURGER $15.0
Beverages

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE $6.0
CHOCOLATE MILK $2.7
Hot Drinks

TEA $3.3
COFFEE

Peg&#39;S
&Quot;Country&Quot;
Benedicts

COUNTRY BACON BENEDICT $14.0

COUNTRY CHORIZO BENEDICT $16.0

Peg'’s Build Your Own
Omelette And Scramble

PEG’S BUILD YOUR OWN

OMELETTE $11.0
PEG’S BUILD YOUR OWN 6110
SCRAMBLE

Burger

CHEESE BURGER $13.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $9.0
PEGS BREAKFAST BURGER $10.0
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Breakfast

VEGGIE EGG WHITE BURRITO $14.0
FRESH FRUIT CUP $2.5
SAUSAGE PATTY $7.0
Side Dishes

TERIYAKI SAUCE $1.0
FRIES $5.0
SPAM $8.0
Sauces

BBQ SAUCE $1.0
GRAVY $2.5
HOLLANDAISE

Dessert

PANCAKE

CREPES

WAFFLE

Famous Sliders

BASKET OF 3 $8.0
BASKET OF 2 $6.0
BASKET OF 1 $4.0
Restaurant Category
FRENCH

VEGETARIAN

MEXICAN

Sandwiches

CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH $14.0

CHORIZO PATTY $8.0

DELIHAM, TUAN SALAD, VEGGIE&
SWISS, BLT OR GRILLED CHEESE

ROAST BEEF OR ROAST TURKEY

Peg&#39;S Eggs

1/2 LB. HAM STEAK AND EGGS
GROUND CHUCK AND EGGS
CHORIZO PATTY AND EGGS

PEG’S GLORIFIED FULL POUND
HAM STEAK AND EGGS

Side Orders

RANCHERO SAUCE
FRESH CUT AVOCADO
CABBAGE SLAW
TURKEY PATTY
PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE

Salads

CHEF SALAD

PICO DE GALLO
MACARONI SALAD
COLESLAW

GRANDE TOSTADA BOWL
CAESAR SALAD

Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO
TORTILLAS

BURRITO

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
ENCHILADAS

TACOS

$7.5

$7.8

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$19.0

$2.0
$2.5
$2.5
$7.0
$8.0

$13.0
$2.5
$3.0

$9.0
$8.0

$16.0
$2.0

$8.0
$8.0
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These Types Of Dishes BACON $6.0
Are Being Served MILK $3.3
PANCAKES BEANS
SALAD SYRUP
TOSTADAS EGG
BREAD BEEF
TURKEY CORNED BEEF
BURGER $8.0 SAUSAGE
CHILI
Ingredients Used CORN
BISCUIT $2.5 HAM
WHITE RICE $4.0 CHOCOLATE
CHORIZO

Peg's Glorified Ham N Eggs

720 S Meadows Pkwy, Reno I- Opening Hours:

89521-3860, United States Monday 06:30-14:00
Tuesday 06:30-14:00
Wednesday 06:30-14:00
Thursday 06:30-14:00
Friday 06:30-14:00
Saturday 06:30-14:00
Sunday 06:30-14:00

Made with Menu
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