



https://menuweb.menu 720 S Meadows Pkwy, Reno I-89521-3860, United States +17758517200 - http://eatatpegs.com/









The restaurant from Reno offers **129** different **menus and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$9.6. Peg's Glorified Ham N Eggs in Reno, NV, is a beloved American restaurant renowned for its delectable breakfast offerings, earning an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars from satisfied diners. Open daily from 6:30 AM to 1:30 PM, this charming eatery is a perfect spot to start your day. If you'd like to check on wait times or reserve a table, feel free to give them a call at (775) 851-7200. Looking for similar dining experiences? Be sure to explore what Wingstop and Wild Garlic Pizza Pub have to offer. Join the conversation and share your thoughts by leaving a review!.



Specials	Subs
----------	------

HAWAIIAN BREAKFAST \$16.0 TURKEY DELIGHT SANDWICH \$14.0

Pizza American Food

PIZZA HAWAII EGGS BENEDICT

Sandwiches & Hot Vorspeisen / Extra Paninis Portion

HAMBURGER \$12.0 DRESSING \$1.0

Main Courses Toppings

BISCUITS AND GRAVY \$10.0 TOPPINGS

Toast Grill Specials

FRENCH TOAST LOCO MOCO \$15.0

Fajitas Brunch

STEAK FAJITA \$13.0 CHORIZO SCRAMBLE \$16.0

Fish Egg Dishes

SEA BASS OMELETTE

Steaks Sweets & Desserts

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK \$10.0 BELGIAN WAFFLE \$10.0

Starters Favorites

FRESH FRUIT BOWL \$6.0 HAM MELT SANDWICH \$13.0

Omelettes Favorite Steak And Eggs

DENVER OMELETTE \$15.0 COUNTRY FRIED STEAK AND EGGS \$16.0

EG

HASH BROWNS \$4.0

**Potatoes** 

7	

Breakfasts BACON AND EGGS	Breakfast On The Side	
The Ranch Breakfast SAUSAGE PATTY AND EGGS	\$12.0 \$13.0	Authentic Mexican Breakfast
Popular Items JOE'S SCRAMBLE	\$15.0	CHILE RELLENO AND EGGS \$15.0  Sides, Drinks & Amp; More
3-Egg Omelets MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE	\$16.0	Side Tracks \$4.0
Vegan Options VEGAN SKILLET	\$13.0	Meat And Eggs
Eggs Benedict COUNTRY SAUSAGE BENEDICT	\$15.0	Monetary Style Lunch TARMALE \$7.5
Omelettes & Scrambles		
PEGLET OMELETTE	\$14.0	First Cup Breakfast  CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS \$15.0
Salads, Wraps & Sandwiches		Montery Skillet Breakfast
FRESH FRUIT COTTAGE CHEESE	\$8.0	PEG'S GLORIFIED HUEVOS RANCHERO \$13.5
<b>House Burgers</b>		"Aloha" From Hawaii
MUSHROOM JACK BURGER	\$14.0	ISLAND PORK CHOPS \$15.0
Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE  Custom Eggs	\$3.3	Grill & Toast MACARONI TOAST \$3.0
Custom Lygs		

\$3.0

2 EGGS



# Breakfast Oryz All Time Favourites

GROUND TURKEY PATTY AND EGGS

\$13.0

Peg'S Specialty Sandwiches

THE ALTOGETHER SANDWICH

\$14.0

Peg'S Burgers And Fries

PEG'S BREAKFAST BURGER

\$16.0

Peg'S Omelettes And Scrambles

**PLAZA OMELETTE** 

\$15.0

Peg'S Aloha From Hawaii

FRIED SPAM AND EGGS

\$14.0

**Platillos De Cena Dinners** 

CHILLE RELLENO

\$8.0

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MONTE CRISTO

\$15.0

Uncategorized

PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE AND EGGS

\$14.0

o (. p. . .

**ORANGE JUICE** 

Main Course

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER \$14.0

SOUTHWEST BURGER

**Beverages** 

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE \$6.0

CHOCOLATE MILK

\$2.7

\$15.0

**Hot Drinks** 

TEA \$3.3

**COFFEE** 

Peg'S &Quot;Country&Quot; Benedicts

COUNTRY BACON BENEDICT \$14.0

COUNTRY CHORIZO BENEDICT \$16.0

Peg's Build Your Own Omelette And Scramble

PEG'S BUILD YOUR OWN
OMELETTE \$11.0

PEG'S BUILD YOUR OWN \$11.0

**Burger** 

CHEESE BURGER \$13.0 MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER \$9.0

PEGS BREAKFAST BURGER \$10.0

**Soft Drinks** 

JUICE

Breakfast		DELIHAM, TUAN SALAD, VEGGIE& SWISS, BLT OR GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.5
VEGGIE EGG WHITE BURRITO	\$14.0	ROAST BEEF OR ROAST TURKEY	\$7.8
FRESH FRUIT CUP	\$2.5	ROASI BELF OR ROASI TORRET	Ψ1.0
SAUSAGE PATTY	\$7.0	Peg'S Eggs	
Side Dishes		1/2 LB. HAM STEAK AND EGGS	\$15.0
TERIYAKI SAUCE	\$1.0	GROUND CHUCK AND EGGS	\$15.0
FRIES	\$5.0	CHORIZO PATTY AND EGGS	\$15.0
SPAM	\$8.0	PEG'S GLORIFIED FULL POUND HAM STEAK AND EGGS	\$19.0
Sauces		Side Orders	
BBQ SAUCE	\$1.0	RANCHERO SAUCE	\$2.0
GRAVY	\$2.5	FRESH CUT AVOCADO	\$2.5
HOLLANDAISE		CABBAGE SLAW	\$2.5
_		TURKEY PATTY	\$7.0
Dessert		PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE	\$8.0
PANCAKE			
CREPES		Salads	
WAFFLE		CHEF SALAD	\$13.0
		PICO DE GALLO	\$2.5
Famous Sliders		MACARONI SALAD	\$3.0
BASKET OF 3	\$8.0	COLESLAW	
BASKET OF 2	\$6.0	<b>GRANDE TOSTADA BOWL</b>	\$9.0
BASKET OF 1	\$4.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
<b>Restaurant Category</b>		Mexican Dishes	
FRENCH		BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$16.0
VEGETARIAN		TORTILLAS	\$2.0
MEXICAN		BURRITO	
		HUEVOS RANCHEROS	
Sandwiches		ENCHILADAS	\$8.0
CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH	\$14.0	TACOS	\$8.0
CHODIZO DATTV	<b>60 U</b>		

\$8.0

**CHORIZO PATTY** 



These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

BACON

\$6.0

\$3.3

PANCAKES BEANS

SALAD SYRUP

TOSTADAS

BREAD BEEF

TURKEY CORNED BEEF

BURGER \$8.0 SAUSAGE

CHILI

Ingredients Used CORN

BISCUIT \$2.5 HAM

WHITE RICE \$4.0 CHOCOLATE

**CHORIZO** 

### Peg's Glorified Ham N Eggs

720 S Meadows Pkwy, Reno I-89521-3860, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 06:30-14:00 Tuesday 06:30-14:00 Wednesday 06:30-14:00 Thursday 06:30-14:00 Friday 06:30-14:00 Saturday 06:30-14:00 Sunday 06:30-14:00

Made with Menu

